
TIMBER SALE APPRAISAL DATA

Womble - Alder Creek SBA

Payment 
Unit 

Number
Compartm

ent(s)
Stand No. 

(s)
Operable 

Acres
Designatio

n
Paint 
Color

Pine ST 
CCF

Total Pine 
Rdwd & 

Tpwd CCF
Hdwd ST 

CCF

Total 
Hdwd & 

Tpwd CCF MOC
Land 
Class  Mgt Area

1 54.84 LTM 575.86 861.62 220
2 37.96 LTM 399 596.41 220
3 54 CTM 374.86 28.98 81.65 227.33 220
4 49 CTM 326.33 39.05 5.51 90.93 220
5 26.73 LTM 280.69 419.97 220
6 23.83 LTM 715.27 39.59 83.2 93.26 132
7 41.89 LTM 439.88 658.15 220
8 11 CTM 93.61 8.22 20.35 68.47 220
9 39.34 LTM 413.1 618.09 220

10 38.7 LTM 406.38 608.03 220
11 12 CTM 122.7 12.34 18.92 49.9 220
12 16.14 LTM 484.45 26.81 56.35 63.16 132
13 30.36 LTM 318.8 477 220
14 40.35 LTM 423.71 633.96 220
15 31.39 LTM 329.62 493.18 220
16 7.71 LTM 80.96 121.14 220
17 42.51 LTM 446.39 667.89 220
18 20.77 LTM 623.43 34.51 72.52 81.28 132
19 28 CTM 263.96 21.9 38.07 134.36 220
20 10 CTM 63.32 7.71 25.14 41 220
21 10 CTM 66.91 9.18 16.52 39.17 220
22 14 CTM 85.96 8.14 34.01 65.71 220
23 23.28 LTM 698.76 38.68 81.28 91.1 132
24 41.87 LTM 439.67 657.84 220
25 14.81 LTM 155.52 232.69 220
26 22.19 LTM 233.01 348.64 220
27 13.41 LTM 402.51 22.28 46.82 52.48 132
28 16 CTM 120.5 9.82 24.2 94.89 220
29 14.63 LTM 153.63 229.86 220
30 23.1 LTM 693.36 38.38 80.65 90.4 132
31 5 CTM 34.61 29.15 5.75 18.49 270
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

TOTALS *** *** 815 *** *** 10266.37 7999.21 690.94 1301.93 *** *** ***

TOTAL SALE VOLUME: CCF

(Pine Plantation First Thinnings: Payment Units: ,Total Acres: None TA.)

20,258                               
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